
Atualizado em: 09/11/23

        MASCULINO INT. 1487

CAT. SR/JR NAC. 1264

(ABSOLUTA) Rank Data

Cl. Atleta Equipe Total Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.

1º Danilo de Moraes Fagundes Magnól ia/RJ 60 NP NP 45º 1 NP 59º 1 37º 15 18º 13 16º 32 1º 1988

2º William Muinhos de Souza Magnól ia/RJ 40 NP 6º 4 NP NP NP NP NP 12º 36 3º 1993

3º Gabriel Hideki Sasaqui Magnól ia/RJ 40 NP 8º 2 NP 2º 8 NP NP NP 18º 30 4º 1996

4º Matheus Felipe Santos Nobre Magnól ia/RJ 21 40º 1 1º 10 NP 1º 10 NP NP NP NP 5º 2001

5º Victor de Aguiar Barbosa Magnól ia/RJ 13 47º 1 5º 5 NP 3º 7 NP NP NP NP 2º 1997

6º João Vítor Correia Acioly PJRecife/PE 12 NP 2º 8 NP 6º 4 NP NP NP NP 8º 2005

7º Matheus Vinícius Romanelli Magnól ia/RJ 11 NP 4º 6 NP 5º 5 NP NP NP NP 6º 2001

8º Rômulo Vasconcelos Bandeira Neto PJRecife/PE 10 NP 3º 7 NP 7º 3 NP NP NP NP 7º 2006

9º Nicholas de Souza Diogo Medeiros Magnól ia/RJ 9 NP 7º 3 NP 4º 6 NP NP NP NP 9º 2004

10º Armando dos Santos Mamede Magnól ia/RJ 3 NP 10º 1 NP 8º 2 NP NP NP NP 12º 2001

11º Andrey Mariano Alves da Silva Magnól ia/RJ 2 NP 9º 1 NP 10º 1 NP NP NP NP 15º 2004

12º João Paulo Ramos  Mutti Magnól ia/RJ 2 NP 13º 1 NP 9º 1 NP NP NP NP 17º 2006

13º Gabriel Barros de Oliveira PJBxSta/SP 2 NP 12º 1 NP 12º 1 NP NP NP NP 11º 2007

14º Benjamin de Lima Lemos PJCMRJ/RJ 2 NP 14º 1 NP 16º 1 NP NP NP NP 18º 2005

15º Matheus Lehmann Lourenci CDE/RJ 2 NP 15º 1 NP 17º 1 NP NP NP NP 14º 1996

16º Ricardo Galeno Maia Rocha Fº CDE/RJ 2 NP 16º 1 NP 21º 1 NP NP NP NP 33º 1996

17º Guilherme Oliveira Martini CMC/PR 2 NP 24º 1 NP 14º 1 NP NP NP NP 20º 2008

18º Edison Gomes da Si lveira CMC/PR 2 NP 21º 1 NP 20º 1 NP NP NP NP 19º 2007

19º Clóvis Ferraz de Paiva Neto AMAN/RJ 2 NP 17º 1 NP 24º 1 NP NP NP NP 34º 2000

20º Tales Neri Araújo CMBH/MG 2 NP 18º 1 NP 28º 1 NP NP NP NP 21º 2006

21º Kaio Miranda Ribeiro PJCMRJ/RJ 2 NP 22º 1 NP 25º 1 NP NP NP NP 35º 2008

22º Caio de Morais  Venâncio AMAN/RJ 2 NP 19º 1 NP 30º 1 NP NP NP NP 16º 1998

23º Rafael dos Santos Pereira PJCMVC/RJ 2 NP 23º 1 NP 27º 1 NP NP NP NP 22º 2005

24º Rafael Hamad Leandro CDE/RJ 1 NP 11º 1 NP NP NP NP NP NP 25º 1996

25º Enrico Seyssel Ortolani PJBxSta/SP 1 NP NP NP 11º 1 NP NP NP NP 38º 1983

26º Eudjair Correia de Macedo Jr. CDE/RJ 1 NP NP NP 13º 1 NP NP NP NP 26º 1993

27º John Jhaymesson de Lima Xavier PJRecife/PE 1 NP NP NP 15º 1 NP NP NP NP 39º 2008

28º Ricardo Farias  Magalhães AMAN/RJ 1 NP NP NP 18º 1 NP NP NP NP 13º 1999

29º Antoniel Lino Souza Jr. AMAN/RJ 1 NP NP NP 19º 1 NP NP NP NP 28º 1997

30º Breno Martins Machado Nogueira CMBH/MG 1 NP 20º 1 NP NP NP NP NP NP 40º 2006

31º Gabriel Guimarães Bandeira CDE/RJ 1 NP NP NP 22º 1 NP NP NP NP 30º 1995

32º Natanael Willams Pereira da Silva PJRecife/PE 1 NP NP NP 23º 1 NP NP NP NP 27º 2009

33º Murilo Nepomuceno dos Santos PJCMRJ/RJ 1 NP 25º 1 NP NP NP NP NP NP 31º 2006

34º Victor Akinoki  Utsumi AMAN/RJ 1 NP NP NP 26º 1 NP NP NP NP 41º 2006

35º Matheus M. Nascimento AMAN/RJ 1 NP NP NP 29º 1 NP NP NP NP 42º 2000

36º Claudinei de Almeida Neto CMC/PR 1 NP NP NP 31º 1 NP NP NP NP 32º 2008

37º Felipe Fernandes  Ferreira CMC/PR 1 NP NP NP 32º 1 NP NP NP NP 29º 2008

38º João Marco dos  Santos Monteiro PJRecife/PE 1 NP NP NP 33º 1 NP NP NP NP 24º 2008
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Atualizado em: 09/11/23

        MASCULINO INT. 1086

CAT. JÚNIOR NAC. 923

(2002/2003/2004) Rank Data

Cl. Atleta Equipe Total Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.

1º João Vítor Correia Acioly PJRecife/PE 12 1º 8 2º 4 2º 2005

2º Rômulo Vasconcelos Bandeira Neto PJRecife/PE 10 2º 7 3º 3 1º 2006

3º Nicholas de Souza Diogo Medeiros Magnól ia/RJ 9 3º 3 1º 6 3º 2004

4º Andrey Mariano Alves da Silva Magnól ia/RJ 2 4º 1 5º 1 5º 2004

5º João Paulo Ramos Mutti Magnól ia/RJ 2 6º 1 4º 1 6º 2004

6º Gabriel Barros de Oliveira PJBxSta/SP 1 5º 1 JvA 4º 2007

Atualizado em: 09/11/23

        MASCULINO INT. 996

CAT. JOVEM A NAC. 847

(2005/2006) Rank Data

Cl. Atleta Equipe Total Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.

1º João Vítor Correia Acioly PJRecife/PE 1130 Jr 1129 Jr 1131 28º 1110 1º 2005

2º Rômulo Vasconcelos Bandeira Neto PJRecife/PE 1118 Jr 1126 Jr 1079 35º 1109 2º 2006

3º Gabriel Barros de Oliveira PJBxSta/SP 974 Jr 953 1º 995 NP 3º 2007

4º Benjamin de Lima Lemos PJCMRJ/RJ 903 1º 858 4º 947 NP 4º 2005

5º Edison Gomes da Si lveira CMC/PR 809 4º 711 5º 906 NP 6º 2007

6º Tales Neri Araújo CMBH/MG 802 2º 823 9º 780 NP 8º 2006

7º Guilherme Oliveira Martini CMC/PR 763 7º 575 2º 951 NP 5º 2008

8º Kaio Miranda Ribeiro PJCMRJ/RJ 739 5º 670 7º 808 NP 12º 2008

9º Rafael dos Santos Pereira PJCMVC/RJ 714 6º 647 8º 780 NP 11º 2005

10º John Jhaymesson de Lima Xavier PJRecife/PE 475 NP 3º 950 NP 15º 2008

11º Natanael Willams Pereira da Silva PJRecife/PE 434 NP 6º 868 NP 7º 2009

12º Breno Martins Machado Nogueira CMBH/MG 383 3º 765 NP NP 16º 2006

13º Claudinei de Almeida Neto CMC/PR 373 NP 10º 746 NP 10º 2008

14º Felipe Fernandes Ferreira CMC/PR 368 NP 11º 736 NP 9º 2008

15º Murilo Nepomuceno dos Santos PJCMRJ/RJ 216 8º 432 NP NP 13º 2006

16º João Marco dos  Santos Monteiro PJRecife/PE 0 NP 12º 0 NP 14º 2008
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Atualizado em: 09/11/23

        MASCULINO INT. 908

CAT. JOVEM B NAC. 772

(2007/2008) Rank Data

Cl. Atleta Equipe Total Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.

1º Gabriel Barros de Oliveira PJBxSta/SP 883 1º 729 1º 1036 1º 2007

2º Guilherme Oliveira Martini CMC/PR 759 2º 638 6º 880 2º 2008

3º Edison Gomes da Si lveira CMC/PR 736 4º 587 5º 884 3º 2007

4º Lucas Ramos Neves CMBH/MG 727 3º 596 7º 858 4º 2007

5º Diogo Gusmão de Alvarenga CMBH/MG 727 5º 554 4º 899 5º 2008

6º João Pedro de Barros Faria Leite CMBH/MG 629 7º 496 11º 762 6º 2008

7º João Marco dos  Santos Monteiro PJRecife/PE 512 NP 2º 1024 8º 2008

8º John Jhaymesson de Lima Xavier PJRecife/PE 483 NP 3º 966 9º 2008

9º Claudinei de Almeida Neto CMC/PR 418 NP 8º 836 10º 2008

10º Kaio Miranda Ribeiro PJCMRJ/RJ 418 JvA 9º 836 11º 2008

11º Thaumas Miguel Leite Cruz Braga PJRecife/PE 391 NP 10º 781 12º 2008

12º Felipe Fernandes  Ferreira CMC/PR 331 NP 12º 662 13º 2008

13º Matheus Santana Braga S. Farias PJCMVC/RJ 256 6º 512 NP 7º 2007

Atualizado em: 09/11/23

        MASCULINO INT. 1012

CAT. JOVEM C NAC. 860

(2009/2010) Rank Data

Cl. Atleta Equipe Total Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.

1º Yuri de Cerqueira Gomes Pereira PJCMVC/RJ 544 1º 530 4º 558 2º 2010

2º Natanael Willams Pereira da Silva PJRecife/PE 382 NP 1º 764 1º 2009

3º Ryan Lucas Ferreira dos Santos PJRecife/PE 365 NP 2º 729 3º 2009

4º Alexandre Braga Neves de Souza PJCMVC/RJ 302 NP 3º 604 4º 2009

5º Miguel Florêncio Monteiro PJCMVC/RJ 270 NP 5º 540 7º 2009

Atualizado em: 09/11/23

        MASCULINO INT. 1012

CAT. JOVEM D NAC. 860

(2011/2012) Rank Data

Cl. Atleta Equipe Total Cl. Pto Cl. Pto Ant. Nasc.

1º João André Pesch de Almeida CMC/PR 342 NP 1º 683 1º 2011

2º Jonathas Almeida Nascimento PJCMVC/RJ 307 1º 613 NP 2º 2012

3º Rafael Lourenço PJCMRJ/RJ 303 2º 606 NP 3º 2011
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